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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Smriti Avirneni415
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.750 9.7009.700 38.700
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Alexis Roberts425
GGG

9.800 9.500 9.3009.400 38.000
1 2 5T 7 2 

2 

Kennedy Ellsworth419
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.400 9.5509.600 37.950
3 3 3 4 3 

3 

Olivia Miyazono417
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.000 9.6009.300 36.600
7T 7 8 3 4 

4 

Colette Dieterlen707
GGG

9.100 9.150 9.2509.000 36.500
4 5 10T 8 5 

5 

Lacey Anderson420
Metroplex

8.500 9.050 9.4009.500 36.450
9T 6 4 6 6 

6 

Ava Jones423
Metroplex

8.700 8.400 9.6509.400 36.150
7T 9 5T 2 7 

7 

Lillian Payne424
Kurt Thomas

8.500 8.800 9.2009.400 35.900
9T 8 5T 9T 8 

8 

Chloe Ibeto422
Precision

8.200 9.250 9.0008.400 34.850
12T 4 13 11* 9T

9T

Taylor Day418
Metroplex

8.850 8.000 9.0009.000 34.850
6 11 10T 11* 9T

9T

Bella Watson426
Precision

8.200 8.200 9.2009.100 34.700
12T 10 9 9T 11 

11 

Maddison Puckhaber421
GymWorld

8.300 7.200 8.4008.600 32.500
11 12 12 13 12 

12 

Kinsley Gilmore416
Kurt Thomas

8.900 0.000 9.5009.700 28.100
5 13 1T 5 13 

13 
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